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Serving Breakfast for 6:30am to 10:30am

DUDLEY BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel
Ham, Egg & Cheese Bagel
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Bagel
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Croissant

Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Croissant

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffin
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Muffin

Egg & Cheese Bagel, Muffin &
Croissant

370 Cal
355 Cal
500 Cal
500 Cal
515 Cal
645 Cal

325 Cal
445 Cal

Vegetarian - Flat bread, Egg 450 Cal
White, guacamole, Jack

Cheese, Spinach, Tomato

Mediterranean - Ciabatta, 560 Cal
Egg, Provolone, Tomato,

Spinach, Tomato

Kitchen Sink - Everything 780 Cal
Bagel, Egg Bacon, Ham,
Sausage, Cheddar &

American Cheese

Choice of Bagel: Sesame,
Everything, Plain, Raisin

Choice of Cheese: Swiss,
Provolone, American,
Cheddar, Pepper Jack



