## **DUDLEY BREAKFAST SANDWICHES**

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel	370 Cal	Vegetarian - Flat bread, Egg	g 450 Cal
Ham, Egg & Cheese Bagel	355 Cal	White, guacamole, Jack Cheese, Spinach, Tomato	
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Bagel		chicoo, opiniach, romaco	
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant	500 Cal	Mediterranean - Ciabatta,	560 Cal
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Croissant	515 Cal	Egg, Provolone, Tomato, Spinach, Tomato	
Sausage, Egg & Cheese	645 Cal		
Croissant		Kitchen Sink - Everything Bagel, Egg Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Cheddar & American Cheese	780 Cal
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffin	325 Cal		
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Muffin	445 Cal		
Egg & Cheese Bagel, Muffin &			
Croissant		Choice of Bagel: Sesame, Everything, Plain, Raisin	

Choice of Cheese: Swiss, Provolone, American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack